(126) 60m - Ziaci :: Rozbeh B
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Meno

MARTOS Martin
LACHER Lukas
LACHER Tobias
POLJAK Lukas
OBERT Samuel
PREKOP Lubomir

+0,8 m/s

Nar.

2004
2003
2005
2003
2003
2004

OK v atletika ZS

Dubnica nad Vahom 14.05.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.18. o 6:27

Klub / Krajina

ZS s MS Koseca

ZS s MS sv. D.Savia Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS s MS sv. D.Savia Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom

ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom

ZS Ladce

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon

9,07
9,16
9,29
9,60
10,04
10,05
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